

Hammonton Youth Soccer Association

PO Box 1050 Hammonton, NJ 08037 • Email: a.illiano13@yahoo.it • www.hammontonsoccer.org

The Hammonton Youth Soccer Association announces that it will be accepting applications for up to four \$250 scholarships to deserving applicants. The awards will be limited to one male and one female from each area high school and will be limited to four total awards.

All applicants must be furthering their education and must have played a minimum of one year in the Hammonton Youth Soccer Association program. Applicants do not have to be members of their High School Soccer teams to apply.

Please pick up award applications in the Guidance Office or e-mail an application request a.illiano13@yahoo.it. Applications must be post-marked by <u>June 9, 2023.</u> Please send your application to:

Hammonton Youth Soccer Association College Scholarship PO Box 1050 Hammonton, New Jersey 08037

For questions, call Antonio Illiano, HYSA President at 609-705-8886 or e-mail at a.illiano13@yahoo.it

Antonio Illiano HYSA President 606-705-8886 a.illiano13@yahoo.it